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Distanta
lod columbofil
Latrtudine

leas Atomic
leas BENZING
Srncroni zare
Por. imbarcati
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c02
303
c04
c05
c05
c07
c0B
c09
c10

1

OACBN 027553

11 .06.21
11 .06.21
17 .06.21
010

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Imbarcare
Data Ora

TR[3IC 1

i! 06 ?121

Pop Viore1

2:1 5:49 GPS
2:16:49 +000
2:16:49

Nr. inel
Senzor

\r.l serie inel- I culo
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APA
A
A
A
A

A
A
l

AG
A

Ro 20 664569 F
Ro 20 664585 F
RO 20 66451 4 F
RO 20 664568 F
RO 20 66459 5 F
RO 20 66451 5 F
RO 19 08451 B M

RO 20 664566 M

RO 20 66459 1 M

RO 20 664592 M

DAOBB559
DAO B B4CF
DAOBB5l 1

DAO88535
DAO 8 B483
DAOBB4EO
DADDD33F
DAO B 8 3C'1
DAO BB3 1 4
DAOBBT3A

17 -06 12
17 .05 12
17.06 12
11 .05 12
17.05 12
17 .06 12
1'7 iA 1)
11-05 12
17.06 12
11 -06 12
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11
11
11
17
11
17
17
,1 

B

1B

56
04
21
30
31
45
5'1

51
05
12

0i 5
a22
018
014
030
019
004
013
u 26
027

Burc& loan
CArcu Mircea
Zdvoian Florin

Semnaturi- Cre Comlsia contro] fmbarcare/D sigilare

I
I

i 
observatir

Versiune SW

Antena Club : BENZ]NG
----\ D Il

Serre ceas
Autorrzare

-a-\f 1- \---

231 456
80002550

Cod concurs : 020537
48908033 SW-4.6 HW-8.0
NZT NG Express


